
July 22, 2025
League Games Played 12/13

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819
2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5

 Soto, Mike 0.848 3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5  Delaney, James 2
 Paese, Bob 0.846 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.408 5.5  Agular, Chris 2
 Kesner, Tim 0.838 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5  Atchison, Pedro 1
 Baldwin, Randy 0.833 6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5
 Rankin, Kevin 0.818 7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0
 Gates, Kerry 0.786
 Grove, Jim 0.783
 Hoyer, Henry 0.781
 Wong, Will  Mgr 0.758 Team Batting Average
 Delaney, James 0.750 Team #7 Impax Health 0.640

Team #1 Ammer Construction 0.622
 Baldwin, Randy 1.567 Team #6 AJS Family Dentistry 0.615  Baldwin, Randy 5
 Lobato, Emilio 1.386 Team #2 Rock & Brews 0.581  Lobato, Emilio 3
 Rankin, Kevin 1.318 Team #4 Perfect Present 0.567  Wong, Will  Mgr 3
 Gee, Roddy 1.303 Team #3 Placor 0.546  Gee, Roddy 3
 Delaney, James 1.300 Team #5 Club Raven 0.535  Rankin, Kevin 2
 Soto, Mike 1.273  Abernathy, Don 2
 Wong, Will  Mgr 1.242 Team Slugging Average  Velasquez, Lou 2
 Gates, Kerry 1.238 Team #7 Impax Health 0.857 9 players with 1
 Paese, Bob 1.154 Team #6 AJS Family Dentistry 0.807
 Viduya, Mike 1.115 Team #1 Ammer Construction 0.758

Team #2 Rock & Brews 0.719 Triples
 Rankin, Kevin 32 Team #5 Club Raven 0.676  Gates, Kerry 5
 Delaney, James 29 Team #3 Placor 0.657  Lobato, Emilio 4
 Gates, Kerry 27 Team #4 Perfect Present 0.651  Runion, Randy 4
 Kesner, Tim 27  Rankin, Kevin 3
 Velasquez, Lou 26  Abernathy, Don 3
 Abernathy, Don 25  Luery, Mike 3
 Meuleners, Jim 25 Name  Soto, Mike 3
 Yee, Wilson 24  Leong, Marty 3
 Baldwin, Randy 23 11 players with 2
 Rogers, Rod 23 23 players with 1

Doubles
 Rankin, Kevin 36  Lobato, Emilio 12
 Lobato, Emilio 36  Delaney, James 12
 Grove, Jim 33 Name  Rankin, Kevin 10
 Jackson, Don 33  Soto, Mike 8
 Lucas, Ray 32  Atchison, Pedro 8
 Luery, Mike 31  Viduya, Mike 7
 Velasquez, Lou 30 6 players with 6
5 players with 29 7 players with 5
3 players with 28 6 players with 4
3 players with 26 on a minimum of 27 10 players with 3

Hits

League 6 Standing 2025
Tuesday Day  10:30 a.m.

Individual League Leaders Individual League Leaders

Batting Average* Home Runs*

Team Leaders

In the Park Home Runs

R B I ' s

Slugging Average*

Cycle Man  (^)
Date

Grand Slammer (~)

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances

Date



League 6 Tuesday Day  10:30 a.m. 

Games Played 13 13 13 12 13 13

W L T
Team 

#1 opp
Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#2 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#3 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#4 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#5 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#6 opp

Other 
Team

March 25, 2025   1  16 17 1 1    16 14 5   1  8 10 4 1    10 8 3   1  14 16 2 1    17 16 1
April 15, 2025   1  16 25 7 1    18 17 6   1  8 19 5      BYE 1    19 8 3   1  17 18 2
April 22, 2025   1  13 15 5 1    8 6 4      BYE   1  6 8 2 1    15 13 1   1  16 17 7
April 29, 2025 1    19 18 3      BYE   1  18 19 1   1  9 12 7   1  13 16 6 1    16 13 5

May 6, 2025      BYE 1    18 5 7   1  7 18 6 1    12 7 5   1  7 12 4 1    18 7 3
May 13, 2025 1    13 11 6 1    11 9 5     1 16 16 4     1 16 16 3   1  9 11 2   1  11 13 1
May 20, 2025   1  9 20 4 1    12 11 3   1  11 12 2 1    20 9 1   1  10 11 7      BYE
June 3, 2025 1    15 14 2   1  14 15 1     1 13 13 7   1  9 13 6      BYE 1    13 9 4

June 10, 2025   1  7 20 7   1  11 13 6     1 9 9 5      BYE     1 9 9 3 1    13 11 2
June 17, 2025   1  8 12 5 1    13 11 4      BYE   1  11 13 2 1    12 8 1   1  14 19 7
June 24, 2025   1  13 17 3      BYE 1    17 13 1   1  4 19 7 1    11 4 6   1  4 11 5

July 1, 2025      BYE 1    13 11 7   1  10 14 6     1 6 6 5     1 6 6 4 1    14 10 3
July 8, 2025 1    21 7 4 1    16 10 3   1  10 16 2   1  7 21 1   1  12 22 7      BYE

July 15, 2025 1    22 14 2   1  14 22 1   1  6 16 7 1    12 11 6      BYE   1  11 12 4
July 22, 2025   1  17 19 7   1  6 11 6 1    6 5 5      BYE   1  5 6 3 1    11 6 2

                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T
5 8 0 189 209 9 4 0 170 155 2 8 3 139 180 4 6 2 122 143 4 7 2 142 142 7 6 0 175 162

                      
13 13 13 12 13 13

Ammer Construction Rock & Brews Placor Perfect Present Club Raven AJS Family Dentistry



League 6 Tuesday Day  10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #1 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

Ammer Construction 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 2 8 21 16 14 1 1 5 2 3 0.762 0.905 23 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Abernathy, Don 10 13 48 33 25 3 3 2 14 25 0.688 1.000 48 03/25/25   1  16 17 1
 Agular, Chris 15 12 37 25 19 4 2 9 4 4 22 0.676 0.946 45 2 04/15/25   1  16 25 7
 Alexander, Tom 11 12 32 10 9 1 17 4 7 0.313 0.344 36 5 04/22/25   1  13 15 5
 Bull, Steve 2 9 27 18 16 2 8 1 13 0.667 0.741 28 1 04/29/25 1    19 18 3
 Gates, Kerry 9 12 42 33 21 6 5 1 7 1 2 27 0.786 1.238 45 1 05/06/25      BYE
 Hennessy, Terry 6 9 34 24 24 6 8 0.706 0.706 34 2 05/13/25 1    13 11 6
 Hoyer, Henry 4 12 32 25 23 2 6 4 12 0.781 0.844 36 1 05/20/25   1  9 20 4
 Kirkland, Marcus 18 4 13 7 6 1 5 1 3 0.538 0.692 14 1 06/03/25 1    15 14 2
 Lucas, Ray 3 12 43 29 25 3 1 13 1 14 0.674 0.791 44 1 06/10/25   1  7 20 7
 Sexton, Shirley 0 11 35 11 10 1 11 11 0.314 0.343 35 12 06/17/25   1  8 12 5
 Sutherland, Lester 14 11 33 18 15 3 13 3 2 16 0.545 0.636 38 2 06/24/25   1  13 17 3
 Terry, J.C. 16 11 39 19 15 3 1 10 12 0.487 0.615 39 9 07/01/25      BYE
 Paese, Bob 13 8 26 22 18 1 2 1 4 1 1 14 0.846 1.154 28 07/08/25 1    21 7 4
 Schnoover, Al 8 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 1 07/15/25 1    22 14 2
 Prudey, Bob 13 1 3 2 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 3 07/22/25   1  17 19 7
Name         
Name         

     
0.622 0.758      

Substitutes      
 Rodgers, Curtis 1 3 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
 Kalvell, Kevin 1 3 1 1 2 0.333 0.333 3      
 Jason, Philip 1 3 2 2 0.667 0.667 3 1      
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    5 8 189 209

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #2 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

Rock & Brews 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2028 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Greene, Bill   Mgr 1 9 26 16 14 1 1 10 6 0.615 0.731 26 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Baker, Lynn 4 13 37 18 17 1 14 7 0.486 0.514 37 4 03/25/25 1    16 14 5
 Berlant, Michael 5 12 36 19 18 1 13 3 1 13 0.528 0.556 40 4 04/15/25 1    18 17 6
 Christian, Bill 13 10 35 24 22 2 11 1 1 15 0.686 0.743 37 04/22/25 1    8 6 4
 Green, Robert 14 5 18 10 9 1 7 6 0.556 0.667 18 1 04/29/25      BYE
 Jackson, Don 11 13 43 29 23 4 1 1 10 4 16 0.674 0.884 47 3 05/06/25 1    18 5 7
 Leong, Marty 8 10 31 16 11 2 3 12 1 2 13 0.516 0.774 34 3 05/13/25 1    11 9 5
 Olson, Paul 6 7 21 13 11 2 7 1 2 7 0.619 0.714 24 1 05/20/25 1    12 11 3
 Rankin, Kevin 10 13 44 36 21 10 3 2 5 2 32 0.818 1.318 46 3 06/03/25   1  14 15 1
 Runion, Randy 7 13 41 24 14 6 4 15 2 1 15 0.585 0.927 44 2 06/10/25   1  11 13 6
 Skaar, Christine 3 10 26 5 4 1 11 5 5 0.192 0.231 31 8 06/17/25 1    13 11 4
 Skaar, William 12 2 5 3 3 2 2 1 0.600 0.600 7 06/24/25      BYE
 Wender, Joe 9 13 46 26 24 1 1 12 1 15 0.565 0.630 47 8 07/01/25 1    13 11 7
 Hayden, Gerald 16 10 31 19 15 4 11 1 12 0.613 0.742 32 1 07/08/25 1    16 10 3
 Brown, Gary 4 12 8 7 1 3 2 0.667 0.750 12 1 07/15/25   1  14 22 1
Name    07/22/25   1  6 11 6
Name         
Name         

     
0.581 0.719      

Substitutes      
 Rodgers, Curtis 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3      
 Orozco, Stephanie 1 3 1 3 2      
 Kalvell, Kevin 1 3 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
 Magaziner, Gregg 1 2 1 2 3 1
 Blom, Greg 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 3
 Atchison, Pedro 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    9 4 170 155

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #3 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857
Placor 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719

3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807
As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651

July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676
6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Glass, Jim   Mgr 11 8 20 5 5 15 2 0.250 0.250 20 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Atchison, Pedro 4 12 38 23 13 8 1 1 13 1 1 13 0.605 0.947 40 2 03/25/25   1  8 10 4
 Blom, Greg 10 13 36 22 19 2 1 10 2 12 0.611 0.722 38 3 04/15/25   1  8 19 5
 Coxon, Lori 1 13 32 8 8 21 4 3 0.250 0.250 36 3 04/22/25      BYE
 Guzman, John 16 11 31 15 15 15 2 8 0.484 0.484 33 1 04/29/25   1  18 19 1
 Kelly, Dennis 14 12 35 13 12 1 18 7 0.371 0.429 35 4 05/06/25   1  7 18 6
 Lauzon, Larry 7 10 31 15 14 1 13 6 0.484 0.516 31 3 05/13/25     1 16 16 4
 Schuler, Steve 13 11 30 21 16 3 2 9 5 13 0.700 0.933 35 05/20/25   1  11 12 2
 Spellman, Kevin 8 10 31 17 15 2 11 1 8 0.548 0.613 32 2 06/03/25     1 13 13 7
 Strickland, Walt 12 12 34 25 18 5 2 8 4 1 18 0.735 1.000 39 1 06/10/25     1 9 9 5
 Tursky, Mick 9 13 41 29 27 2 9 17 0.707 0.805 41 1 06/17/25      BYE
 Van Stone, Brad 15 13 42 29 26 2 1 11 2 9 0.690 0.786 44 2 06/24/25 1    17 13 1
 Ward, Peter 6 11 32 19 16 1 2 11 2 13 0.594 0.750 34 2 07/01/25   1  10 14 6
 Willock, Jim 7 8 21 13 11 2 2 2 1 10 0.619 0.714 24 6 07/08/25   1  10 16 2
Name    07/15/25   1  6 16 7
Name    07/22/25 1    6 5 5
Name         
Name         

     
0.546 0.657      

Substitutes      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    2 8 3 139 180

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #4 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

Perfect Present 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Martin, Bob  Mgr 18 9 23 10 10 10 1 2 0.435 0.435 24 3 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Aguas, Jay 8 8 23 11 10 1 7 1 7 0.478 0.522 24 4 03/25/25 1    10 8 3
 Brown, Ellery 7 12 31 14 12 2 13 3 1 9 0.452 0.516 35 4 04/15/25      BYE
 Drennon, Terry 16 11 28 10 10 18 2 1 0.357 0.357 30 04/22/25   1  6 8 2
 Edwards, Rich 10 12 34 23 21 2 11 3 1 9 0.676 0.735 38 04/29/25   1  9 12 7
 Fernandez, Alicia 1 11 29 11 8 3 14 5 5 0.379 0.483 34 4 05/06/25 1    12 7 5
 Hobie, Paul 12 11 30 20 15 5 10 4 2 14 0.667 0.833 36 05/13/25     1 16 16 3
 Holmes, Panama  Gary 4 10 26 17 14 3 7 2 3 12 0.654 0.769 31 2 05/20/25 1    20 9 1
 Luery, Mike 3 12 39 29 23 2 3 1 10 1 7 0.744 1.026 40 06/03/25   1  9 13 6
 Magaziner, Gregg 9 10 29 12 10 2 12 7 0.414 0.483 29 5 06/10/25      BYE
 Meuleners, Jim 15 12 35 25 23 2 10 3 25 0.714 0.771 38 06/17/25   1  11 13 2
 Outlaw, Don 11 7 20 14 12 2 5 1 8 0.700 0.800 21 1 06/24/25   1  4 19 7
 Wabinga, Jack 5 10 28 17 14 3 7 4 13 0.607 0.714 32 3 07/01/25     1 6 6 5
 Johnson, Greg 17 3 6 4 4 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 7 07/08/25   1  7 21 1
Name    07/15/25 1    12 11 6
Name    07/22/25      BYE
Name         
Name         

     
0.567 0.651      

Substitutes      
 Calderia, Jules 1 2 1 2 1      
 Horton, Jerry 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
 Boston, Ernie 1 3 2 2 0.667 0.667 3 1      
 Smartt, Bob 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.000 1.000 2
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    4 6 2 122 143
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #5 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

Club Raven 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Long, John   Mgr 10 13 30 6 6 19 2 1 0.200 0.200 32 2 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Arnold, Keith 4 13 38 23 16 6 1 13 2 1 10 0.605 0.816 41 03/25/25   1  14 16 2
 Baldwin, Randy 1 10 30 25 14 5 1 5 4 1 23 0.833 1.567 31 04/15/25 1    19 8 3
 Benny, John 9 12 34 18 13 4 1 9 1 9 0.529 0.706 35 7 04/22/25 1    15 13 1
 Casarez, Steve 13 10 27 16 12 4 8 1 4 14 0.593 0.741 32 1 04/29/25   1  13 16 6
 Dunn, Jim 7 11 33 23 16 5 1 1 8 4 11 0.697 1.000 37 2 05/06/25   1  7 12 4
 Lane, Jeff 2 12 34 16 14 2 14 1 1 10 0.471 0.529 36 4 05/13/25   1  9 11 2
 Luna, Alex 17 11 29 17 15 2 10 1 1 6 0.586 0.655 31 1 05/20/25   1  10 11 7
 Milton, Rodney 15 6 19 13 12 1 5 4 0.684 0.737 19 1 06/03/25      BYE
 Mitchell, Gary 3 11 34 22 21 1 6 13 0.647 0.676 34 5 06/10/25     1 9 9 3
 Newcross, Frank 5 10 25 9 9 13 2 0.360 0.360 25 3 06/17/25 1    12 8 1
 Taff, Jim 6 9 22 12 11 1 9 1 6 0.545 0.591 23 1 06/24/25 1    11 4 6
 Velasquez, Lou 16 12 36 26 21 2 1 2 10 1 1 26 0.722 1.000 38 07/01/25     1 6 6 4
 Blote, Mike 8 11 26 8 8 14 1 2 5 0.308 0.308 29 4 07/08/25   1  12 22 7
 Schoonouer, Al 15 4 12 3 3 8 2 0.250 0.250 12 1 07/15/25      BYE
Name    07/22/25   1  5 6 3
Name         
Name         

     
0.535 0.676      

Substitutes      
 Heim, Darrell 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
 Van Stone, Brad 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    4 7 2 142 142

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #6 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

AJS Family Dentistry 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 10 12 34 18 14 4 15 5 7 0.529 0.647 39 1 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Bingham, Rick 14 13 38 28 26 2 8 3 2 18 0.737 0.789 43 1 03/25/25 1    17 16 1
 Heim, Darrell 6 12 39 28 21 5 1 1 10 4 9 0.718 0.974 43 1 04/15/25   1  17 18 2
 Hernandez, Ector 15 11 34 23 20 2 1 10 1 10 0.676 0.794 35 1 04/22/25   1  16 17 7
 Kesner, Tim 9 12 37 31 24 5 2 5 2 2 27 0.838 1.081 41 1 04/29/25 1    16 13 5
 Lobato, Emilio 3 13 44 32 13 12 4 3 10 1 14 0.727 1.386 45 2 05/06/25 1    18 7 3
 Malcolm, Gary 5 11 34 15 15 16 9 0.441 0.441 34 1 05/13/25   1  11 13 1
 Negrete, Antonio 13 12 34 10 10 17 1 1 7 0.294 0.294 36 7 05/20/25      BYE
 Robinson, Patrick 1 2 7 3 3 3 2 0.429 0.429 7 1 06/03/25 1    13 9 4
 Rodriguez, John 8 11 32 18 15 2 1 9 2 9 0.563 0.688 34 5 06/10/25 1    13 11 2
 Valenzuela, Benny 12 13 38 17 17 12 2 8 0.447 0.447 40 9 06/17/25   1  14 19 7
 Viduya, Mike 11 8 26 18 9 7 2 7 2 16 0.692 1.115 28 1 06/24/25   1  4 11 5
 Yeager, Fred 7 10 34 25 21 2 1 1 8 1 14 0.735 0.941 35 1 07/01/25 1    14 10 3
 Randle, Omar 4 8 26 18 14 3 1 6 1 13 0.692 0.885 27 2 07/08/25      BYE
 Elliott, Brian 14 3 10 7 4 2 1 3 11 0.700 1.200 10 07/15/25   1  11 12 4
Name    07/22/25 1    11 6 2
Name         
Name         

     
0.615 0.807      

Substitutes      
 Milton, Rod 1 3 3 3 1.000 1.000 3      
 Lane, Jeff 1 3 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
 Manley, Grady 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 3      
 Runion, Randy 1 3 3 3
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    7 6 175 162

Team

Pl
at

e 
A

pp
ea

ra
nc

es



League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #7 1 #7 Impax Health 10 2 1 209 155 0.819 0.640 0.857

Impax Health 2 #2 Rock & Brews 9 4 170 155 0.692 1.5 0.581 0.719
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 7 6 175 162 0.538 3.5 0.615 0.807

As Of 4 #4 Perfect Present 4 6 2 122 143 0.433 5.5 0.567 0.651
July 22, 2025 5 #5 Club Raven 4 7 2 142 142 0.408 5.5 0.535 0.676

6 #1 Ammer Construction 5 8 189 209 0.385 5.5 0.622 0.758
7 #3 Placor 2 8 3 139 180 0.304 7.0 0.546 0.657

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Wong, Will  Mgr 8 11 33 25 16 5 1 3 7 2 1 18 0.758 1.242 36 1 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Caldeira, Jules 16 13 33 12 11 1 16 4 9 0.364 0.394 37 5 03/25/25 1    17 16 1
 Delaney, James 14 12 40 30 14 12 2 2 7 2 29 0.750 1.300 42 3 04/15/25   1  17 18 2
 Gee, Roddy 2 10 33 24 13 6 2 3 9 2 13 0.727 1.303 35 04/22/25   1  16 17 7
 Goodwin, Jack 11 11 31 17 14 2 1 12 3 7 0.548 0.677 34 2 04/29/25 1    16 13 5
 Grove, Jim 13 13 46 36 28 6 1 1 8 1 15 0.783 1.022 47 1 05/06/25 1    18 7 3
 Johns, Bill 18 13 40 26 24 2 9 14 0.650 0.700 40 4 05/13/25   1  11 13 1
 LaBelle, Gary 12 3 8 4 4 3 3 0.500 0.500 8 05/20/25      BYE
 Orozco, Stephanie 10 11 33 21 20 1 9 1 13 0.636 0.667 34 3 06/03/25 1    13 9 4
 Soto, Mike 15 12 33 28 17 8 3 5 5 2 18 0.848 1.273 40 06/10/25 1    13 11 2
 Vargas, Dennis 17 9 26 12 12 12 8 0.462 0.462 26 2 06/17/25   1  14 19 7
 Wong,  Gordon 7 12 33 16 13 2 1 9 3 4 0.485 0.606 36 8 06/24/25   1  4 11 5
 Yee, Wilson 12 11 37 20 12 6 2 15 1 24 0.541 0.811 38 07/01/25 1    14 10 3
 Rogers, Rod 19 12 37 23 17 3 2 1 11 1 1 23 0.622 0.892 39 2 07/08/25      BYE
 Brown, Gary 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2 07/15/25   1  11 12 4
 Chow, Brian 1 4 14 8 4 4 6 9 0.571 0.857 14 07/22/25 1    11 6 2
Name         
Name         

     
0.640 0.857      

Substitutes      
Moretta, Randy 1 1 1 1 1 1.000 2.000 1      
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    7 6 175 162

Team
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No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

 Abernathy, Don 13 48 33 25 3 3 2 14 25 0.688 1.000 48 Ammer Construction
 Aguas, Jay 8 23 11 10 1 1 7 7 0.478 0.522 24 Perfect Present
 Agular, Chris 12 37 25 19 4 2 4 4 9 22 0.676 0.946 45 Ammer Construction
 Alexander, Tom 12 32 10 9 1 4 17 7 0.313 0.344 36 Ammer Construction
 Arnold, Keith 13 38 23 16 6 1 2 1 13 10 0.605 0.816 41 Club Raven
 Atchison, Pedro 12 38 23 13 8 1 1 1 1 13 13 0.605 0.947 40 Placor
 Baker, Lynn 13 37 18 17 1 14 7 0.486 0.514 37 Rock & Brews
 Baldwin, Randy 10 30 25 14 5 1 5 1 4 23 0.833 1.567 31 Club Raven
 Benny, John 12 34 18 13 4 1 1 9 9 0.529 0.706 35 Club Raven
 Berlant, Michael 12 36 19 18 1 3 1 13 13 0.528 0.556 40 Rock & Brews
 Bingham, Rick 13 38 28 26 2 3 2 8 18 0.737 0.789 43 AJS Family Dentistry
 Blom, Greg 13 36 22 19 2 1 2 10 12 0.611 0.722 38 Placor
 Blote, Mike 11 26 8 8 1 2 14 5 0.308 0.308 29 Club Raven
 Brown, Ellery 12 31 14 12 2 3 13 9 0.452 0.516 35 Perfect Present
 Brown, Gary 4 12 8 7 1 3 2 0.667 0.750 12 Rock & Brews
 Brown, Gary 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2 Impax Health
 Bull, Steve 9 27 18 16 2 1 8 13 0.667 0.741 28 Ammer Construction
 Caldeira, Jules 13 33 12 11 1 16 4 9 0.364 0.394 37 Impax Health
 Casarez, Steve 10 27 16 12 4 1 4 8 14 0.593 0.741 32 Club Raven
 Chow, Brian 4 14 8 4 4 6 9 0.571 0.857 14 Impax Health
 Christian, Bill 10 35 24 22 2 1 1 11 15 0.686 0.743 37 Rock & Brews
 Coxon, Lori 13 32 8 8 4 21 3 0.250 0.250 36 Placor
 Delaney, James 12 40 30 14 12 2 2 7 2 29 0.750 1.300 42 Impax Health
 Drennon, Terry 11 28 10 10 2 18 1 0.357 0.357 30 Perfect Present
 Dunn, Jim 11 33 23 16 5 1 1 4 8 11 0.697 1.000 37 Club Raven
 Edwards, Rich 12 34 23 21 2 3 11 9 0.676 0.735 38 Perfect Present
 Elliott, Brian 3 10 7 4 2 1 3 11 0.700 1.200 10 AJS Family Dentistry
 Fernandez, Alicia 11 29 11 8 3 5 14 5 0.379 0.483 34 Perfect Present
 Gates, Kerry 12 42 33 21 6 5 1 1 2 7 27 0.786 1.238 45 Ammer Construction
 Gee, Roddy 10 33 24 13 6 2 3 9 2 13 0.727 1.303 35 Impax Health
 Glass, Jim   Mgr 8 20 5 5 15 2 0.250 0.250 20 Placor
 Goodwin, Jack 11 31 17 14 2 1 12 3 7 0.548 0.677 34 Impax Health
 Green, Robert 5 18 10 9 1 7 6 0.556 0.667 18 Rock & Brews
 Greene, Bill   Mgr 9 26 16 14 1 1 10 6 0.615 0.731 26 Rock & Brews
 Grove, Jim 13 46 36 28 6 1 1 8 1 15 0.783 1.022 47 Impax Health
 Guzman, John 11 31 15 15 2 15 8 0.484 0.484 33 Placor
 Hayden, Gerald 10 31 19 15 4 1 11 12 0.613 0.742 32 Rock & Brews
 Heim, Darrell 12 39 28 21 5 1 1 4 10 9 0.718 0.974 43 AJS Family Dentistry
 Hennessy, Terry 9 34 24 24 6 8 0.706 0.706 34 Ammer Construction
 Hernandez, Ector 11 34 23 20 2 1 1 10 10 0.676 0.794 35 AJS Family Dentistry
 Hobie, Paul 11 30 20 15 5 4 10 14 0.667 0.833 36 Perfect Present
 Holmes, Panama  Gary 10 26 17 14 3 2 7 12 0.654 0.769 31 Perfect Present
 Hoyer, Henry 12 32 25 23 2 4 6 12 0.781 0.844 36 Ammer Construction
 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 12 34 18 14 4 5 15 7 0.529 0.647 39 AJS Family Dentistry
 Jackson, Don 13 43 29 23 4 1 1 4 10 16 0.674 0.884 47 Rock & Brews
 Johns, Bill 13 40 26 24 2 9 14 0.650 0.700 40 Impax Health
 Johnson, Greg 3 6 4 4 1 2 2 0.667 0.667 7 Perfect Present
 Kelly, Dennis 12 35 13 12 1 18 7 0.371 0.429 35 Placor
 Kesner, Tim 12 37 31 24 5 2 2 2 5 27 0.838 1.081 41 AJS Family Dentistry
 Kirkland, Marcus 4 13 7 6 1 1 5 3 0.538 0.692 14 Ammer Construction
 LaBelle, Gary 3 8 4 4 3 3 0.500 0.500 8 Impax Health
 Lane, Jeff 12 34 16 14 2 1 1 14 10 0.471 0.529 36 Club Raven
 Lauzon, Larry 10 31 15 14 1 13 6 0.484 0.516 31 Placor
 Leong, Marty 10 31 16 11 2 3 1 2 12 13 0.516 0.774 34 Rock & Brews
 Lobato, Emilio 13 44 32 13 12 4 3 1 10 14 0.727 1.386 45 AJS Family Dentistry
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 Long, John   Mgr 13 30 6 6 2 19 1 0.200 0.200 32 Club Raven
 Lucas, Ray 12 43 29 25 3 1 1 13 14 0.674 0.791 44 Ammer Construction
 Luery, Mike 12 39 29 23 2 3 1 1 10 7 0.744 1.026 40 Perfect Present
 Luna, Alex 11 29 17 15 2 1 1 10 6 0.586 0.655 31 Club Raven
 Magaziner, Gregg 10 29 12 10 2 12 7 0.414 0.483 29 Perfect Present
 Malcolm, Gary 11 34 15 15 16 9 0.441 0.441 34 AJS Family Dentistry
 Martin, Bob  Mgr 9 23 10 10 1 10 2 0.435 0.435 24 Perfect Present
 Meuleners, Jim 12 35 25 23 2 3 10 25 0.714 0.771 38 Perfect Present
 Milton, Rodney 6 19 13 12 1 5 4 0.684 0.737 19 Club Raven
 Mitchell, Gary 11 34 22 21 1 6 13 0.647 0.676 34 Club Raven
 Negrete, Antonio 12 34 10 10 1 1 17 7 0.294 0.294 36 AJS Family Dentistry
 Newcross, Frank 10 25 9 9 13 2 0.360 0.360 25 Club Raven
 Olson, Paul 7 21 13 11 2 1 2 7 7 0.619 0.714 24 Rock & Brews
 Orozco, Stephanie 11 33 21 20 1 9 1 13 0.636 0.667 34 Impax Health
 Outlaw, Don 7 20 14 12 2 1 5 8 0.700 0.800 21 Perfect Present
 Paese, Bob 8 26 22 18 1 2 1 1 1 4 14 0.846 1.154 28 Ammer Construction
 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 8 21 16 14 1 1 2 5 3 0.762 0.905 23 Ammer Construction
 Prudey, Bob 1 3 2 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 3 Ammer Construction
 Randle, Omar 8 26 18 14 3 1 1 6 13 0.692 0.885 27 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rankin, Kevin 13 44 36 21 10 3 2 2 5 32 0.818 1.318 46 Rock & Brews
 Robinson, Patrick 2 7 3 3 3 2 0.429 0.429 7 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rodriguez, John 11 32 18 15 2 1 2 9 9 0.563 0.688 34 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rogers, Rod 12 37 23 17 3 2 1 11 1 1 23 0.622 0.892 39 Impax Health
 Runion, Randy 13 41 24 14 6 4 2 1 15 15 0.585 0.927 44 Rock & Brews
 Schnoover, Al 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 Ammer Construction
 Schoonouer, Al 4 12 3 3 8 2 0.250 0.250 12 Club Raven
 Schuler, Steve 11 30 21 16 3 2 5 9 13 0.700 0.933 35 Placor
 Sexton, Shirley 11 35 11 10 1 11 11 0.314 0.343 35 Ammer Construction
 Skaar, Christine 10 26 5 4 1 5 11 5 0.192 0.231 31 Rock & Brews
 Skaar, William 2 5 3 3 2 2 1 0.600 0.600 7 Rock & Brews
 Soto, Mike 12 33 28 17 8 3 5 5 2 18 0.848 1.273 40 Impax Health
 Spellman, Kevin 10 31 17 15 2 1 11 8 0.548 0.613 32 Placor
 Strickland, Walt 12 34 25 18 5 2 4 1 8 18 0.735 1.000 39 Placor
 Sutherland, Lester 11 33 18 15 3 3 2 13 16 0.545 0.636 38 Ammer Construction
 Taff, Jim 9 22 12 11 1 1 9 6 0.545 0.591 23 Club Raven
 Terry, J.C. 11 39 19 15 3 1 10 12 0.487 0.615 39 Ammer Construction
 Tursky, Mick 13 41 29 27 2 9 17 0.707 0.805 41 Placor
 Valenzuela, Benny 13 38 17 17 2 12 8 0.447 0.447 40 AJS Family Dentistry
 Van Stone, Brad 13 42 29 26 2 1 2 11 9 0.690 0.786 44 Placor
 Vargas, Dennis 9 26 12 12 12 8 0.462 0.462 26 Impax Health
 Velasquez, Lou 12 36 26 21 2 1 2 1 1 10 26 0.722 1.000 38 Club Raven
 Viduya, Mike 8 26 18 9 7 2 2 7 16 0.692 1.115 28 AJS Family Dentistry
 Wabinga, Jack 10 28 17 14 3 4 7 13 0.607 0.714 32 Perfect Present
 Ward, Peter 11 32 19 16 1 2 2 11 13 0.594 0.750 34 Placor
 Wender, Joe 13 46 26 24 1 1 1 12 15 0.565 0.630 47 Rock & Brews
 Willock, Jim 8 21 13 11 2 2 1 2 10 0.619 0.714 24 Placor
 Wong,  Gordon 12 33 16 13 2 1 9 3 4 0.485 0.606 36 Impax Health
 Wong, Will  Mgr 11 33 25 16 5 1 3 7 2 1 18 0.758 1.242 36 Impax Health
 Yeager, Fred 10 34 25 21 2 1 1 1 8 14 0.735 0.941 35 AJS Family Dentistry
 Yee, Wilson 11 37 20 12 6 2 15 1 24 0.541 0.811 38 Impax Health
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